
	

 

 

 
PREFERRED LENDERS 

	

 
Name: Bank of England Mortgage 
Contact: Dana Holland 
Phone: (970) 389-2247 
Email: dholland@englending.com 
 
Name: Citywide Banks  
Contact: Joseph Corte & Rob Kingsbury 
Phone: (970) 855-0501 
Email: jcorte@citywidebanks.com & rkingsbury@citywidebanks.com 
 
Name: Colorado State Bank & Trust 
Contact: Jennifer Cleary 
Phone: (970) 485-9601 
Email: jcleary@csbt.com 
 
Name: EverBank  
Contact: Judy Wallace  
Phone: (970) 485-0707 
Email: judy.wallace@everbank.com 
 
Name: First Bank 
Contact: Hanna Penny & Sarah Sullivan 
Phone: (970) 547-3846 & (970) 468-7231 
Email: hanna.penny@firstbank.com & sarah.sullivan@efirstbank.com 
 
Name: Premier Mortgage  
Contact: Paula Ramey  
Phone: (970) 262-0555 
Email: pramey@pmglending.com 
 
Name: Sulquist Mortgage  
Contact: Mary Frances  
Phone: (970) 668-0239 
Email: mj@sulquist.com 
 
Name: Wells Fargo 
Contact: Tina Moore 
Phone: (970) 547-8644 
Email: tina.m.moore@wellsfargo.com 


